
        JT/kg
        Warrant Register

Accounts Payable

1/13/2014

To: Mayor and Members of the City Council

From: Jim Throop,  Director of Administrative Services

Subject: Approval of Warrant Registers

Date:

A. 113843 - 113921 133,059.98$

B. 113922 - 114016 229,393.58$

C. Other Payroll Services 2,768.02$

Total Disbursement 365,221.58$

July 21, 2014

M E M O R A N D U M

01/03/14

01/10/14

Warrant Register

Warrant Register
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Jan 13, 2014  09:43am  Page    1 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 01/03/14 113843  CATHERINE ATHANS               256563  TOILET REBATE #2014-140                     600-310-5235-383        250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113844  ATLAS PERFORMANCE INDUSTRIE    256533  METAL STEPS RENTAL                          601-910-5212-683         15.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          15.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113845  BLAKE'S, INC                   256532  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5212-163         14.03
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164        305.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         319.78
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113846  THE BLUEPRINTER                256514  COPIES                                      100-210-5212-138        132.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         132.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113847  BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC        256557  MATERIALS                                   100-220-5212-150        326.49
                                                 256559  MATERIALS                                   100-220-5212-150        293.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         620.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113848  CY BOZNER                      256553  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113849  BRIGELINE DIGITAL, INC DEPT    256598  MONTHLY HOSTING & APPLICATION               100-130-5224-104        180.00
                                                         SERVICES - JAN 2014                                                       
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         180.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113850  CDW GOVERNMENT, INC            256599  PRINTER                                     601-310-5212-163         84.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          84.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113855  BUTCH CANTALUPO                256552  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113856  CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS         256601  INTERNET: 8245 10 095 0261590               100-411-5212-198         49.99
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Jan 13, 2014  09:43am  Page    2 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          49.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113857  CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS         256602  TV SVC: 8245 10 095 0272894                 100-210-5212-136         49.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          49.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113858  CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS C    256597  FUEL                                        100-210-5226-136        283.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         283.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113859  COLLINGS & ASSOCIATES          256560  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-220-5224-148        250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113860  COMPRESSED AIR SPECIALTIES,    256556  KUNKLE VALVE CERTIFICATION                  100-220-5212-150        110.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         110.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113861  CONTINENTAL LABOR & STAFFIN    256540  STAFFING SERVICES                           100-310-5224-291        856.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         856.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113862  CRITICAL REACH                 256594  ANNUAL FEE                                  100-210-5224-136        395.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         395.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113863  VEEDA CUMMING                  256551  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113864  ED ESCOBAR                     256562  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113865  DENNIS FANSLER                 256550  MEDICAL RETIRE REIMBURSEMENT                404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113866  FARM SUPPLY CO                 256520  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-187         10.75
                                                 256535  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-187        150.49
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Jan 13, 2014  09:43am  Page    3 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         161.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113867  FARMER BROS CO                 256537  COFFEE & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5212-282         11.95
                                                 256538  COFFEE & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5212-191         86.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          97.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113868  FEDERAL EXPRESS                256561  DELIVERIES                                  100-220-5212-151         24.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          24.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113869  CENTRAL COAST CASUALTY REST    256593  BIO CLEAN UP                                100-210-5224-136        560.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         560.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113870  FITNESS APPRAISAL, INC         256554  SERVICES                                    100-220-5224-150      4,480.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,480.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113871  GLASS TECH                     256584  125TH ANNIVERSARY WINE GLASSES              100-310-5212-055      1,004.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,004.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113872  GSA - INFORMATION TECHNOLOG    256591  DATA LINE & ENTERPRISE SVCS                 100-210-5224-140        415.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         415.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113873  DAN HACKETT                    256600  CELL PHONE REIMBURSEMENT                    100-210-5224-137         35.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          35.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113874  HELPING HAND HEALTH EDUCATI    256558  AMERICAN HEART ASSOC. TRAINING              100-220-5224-150         20.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          20.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113875  JOHN HODGES                    256572  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        168.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         168.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113876  CARI HOGAN                     256571  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184         87.50
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          87.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113877  SHELLEY KELLEY                 256573  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        225.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         225.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113878  KATHY KROPP                    256574  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        119.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         119.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113879  LADY HANSON                    256527  WITHDRAWAL FROM DOG TRAINING CLASS          100-000-4713-184         88.00
                                                                                                     119-000-4713-184          2.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          90.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113880  SUE LARSON                     256575  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184         49.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          49.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113881  MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR    256519  MAINTENANCE                                 308-310-5221-168        240.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         240.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113882  DONNA MC ROY                   256576  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        103.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         103.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113883  TERRY MINSHULL                 256549  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113884  DOLORES M. MORA                256548  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113885  MOSS, LEVY & HARTZHEIM LLP     256513  PO# 14AS005 - AUDIT TO DATE                 100-140-5224-125     11,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      11,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113886  CAROLYN OSBORNE                256577  INSTRUCTION PAYMENT                         100-411-5224-184        620.90
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Jan 13, 2014  09:43am  Page    4 
                                                                                                                          ==========

01-21-14 CC Agenda Item 4  Page 5 of 22



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Jan 13, 2014  09:43am  Page    5 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         620.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113887  ANDREA "ANDEE" PARKER          256578  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184      1,013.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,013.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113888  PHYLLIS PASCALE                256547  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113889  PASO ROBLES ELECTRIC           256521  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-174        140.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         140.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113890  PASO ROBLES PROFESSIONAL FI    256569  DUES THROUGH 12/21/13                       100-000-2112-150      1,405.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,405.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113891  PASO ROBLES POLICE OFFICERS    256568  DUES FOR DEC 2013                           100-000-2112-000      1,850.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,850.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113892  PHOENIX GROUP INFORMATION S    256596  BILLING FOR NOV 2013                        100-210-5224-139        100.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113893  THE RADAR SHOP                 256595  RADAR UNITS RECERTIFIED                     100-210-5222-136      1,059.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,059.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113894  CITY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO        256589  14PD008: SHERIFF'S SPECIAL                  100-210-5224-136      7,500.00
                                                         OPERATIONS UNIT NARCOTICS/GANGS                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113895  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY ANIM    256592  ANIMAL SERVICES 3RD QUARTER                 100-210-5224-136     77,120.50
                                                         JAN - MAR 2014                                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      77,120.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113896  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY AUDI    256587  REVENUE DISTRIBUTION FOR                    100-210-5212-139        300.00
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                         NOVEMBER 2013                                                             
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113897  SAN LUIS OBISPO CO. SHERIFF    256590  CRIME LAB FEES                              100-210-5224-136        676.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         676.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113899  SAN LUIS PERSONNEL SERVICES    256539  STAFFING SERVICES                           100-310-5224-291        868.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         868.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113900  STEFFI SAUL-KETZLER dba BAB    256580  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        131.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         131.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113901  LOUIS SCHMITZ                  256546  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113902  LOCAL 620, SEIU, AFL-CIO,CL    256570  SEIU UNION DUES                             100-000-2113-000      1,704.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,704.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113903  SHELL OIL COMPANY ATTN: SPE    256511  FUEL                                        100-210-5212-136         31.27
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-136         79.98
                                                                                                     100-220-5226-151         41.68
                                                                                                     100-220-5226-150         50.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         203.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113904  MICHELLE ROGERS dba SHORIN-    256579  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        397.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         397.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113905  JAMES SPROTT                   256564  LANDSCAPE REBATE #2014-141                  600-310-5235-383        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113906  SUN BADGE CO                   256585  125TH ANNIVERSARY COINS                     100-310-5212-055      1,422.50
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                                                                                                   Jan 13, 2014  09:43am  Page    7 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,422.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113907  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       256586  RECYCLED WATER PROGRAM                      600-310-5224-165        150.00
                                                         COORDINATION                                601-310-5224-164        150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113908  TRANSFIRST HEALTH & GOVERNM    256522  CREDIT CARD PROCESSSING FEES                600-140-5212-127        959.79
                                                         WATER DPP NOV 2013                                                        
                                                 256523  CREDIT CARD PROCESSSING FEES                600-140-5212-127      1,835.88
                                                         ONLINE - NOV 2013                                                         
                                                 256524  CREDIT CARD PROCESSSING FEES                100-210-5212-139         92.25
                                                         PD - NOV 2013                                                             
                                                 256525  CREDIT CARD PROCESSSING FEES                600-140-5212-127      1,124.89
                                                         CASHIER - NOV 2013                                                        
                                                 256526  CREDIT CARD PROCESSSING FEES                100-411-5212-199         50.00
                                                         LIBRARY - NOV 2013                                                        
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,062.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113909  THE TRIBUNE PAYMENT PROCESS    256555  1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL                 100-220-5212-151        239.20
                                                         FIRE STATION #2                                                           
                                                         ACCT: 2720048                                                             
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         239.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113910  UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA       256588  SERVICES - NOV 2013                         100-140-5224-126        291.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         291.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113911  UNITED WAY OF SLO COUNTY       256567  PAYROLL DEDUCTION DONATIONS                 100-000-2121-000        265.00
                                                         DEC 2013                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         265.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113912  ERNIE VALENZUELA               256565  LANDSCAPE REBATE #2014-142                  600-310-5235-383        332.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         332.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113913  LIBRADO VASQUEZ                256512  BOOT REIMBURSEMENT                          100-310-5212-173        194.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         194.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 01/03/14 113914  ROBERT VELASQUEZ               256545  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        393.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         393.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113915  WATER ENVIRONMENT FEDERATIO    256566  MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL                          601-310-5212-164        249.00
                                                         MATT THOMPSON #1838775                                                    
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         249.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113916  ROBIN WOODJACK                 256581  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184      1,037.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,037.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113917  NANETTE YOUNG                  256582  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184         16.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          16.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113918  MARYANNE ZARYCKA               256583  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        284.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         284.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113919  AMI PIPE & SUPPLY, INC         256534  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         11.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          11.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113920  F G L ENVIRONMENTAL            256529  ANALYSIS                                    601-310-5214-164         90.00
                                                 256530  ANALYSIS                                    601-310-5214-164        121.00
                                                 256531  ANALYSIS                                    601-310-5214-164        121.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         332.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/03/14 113921  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       256515  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-280        198.88
                                                 256516  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-280        198.88
                                                 256517  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-171        198.88
                                                 256518  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 256528  DISPOSAL FEE                                601-310-5216-164        198.88
                                                 256536  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5221-284        198.88
                                                 256541  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 256542  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-171        198.88
                                                 256543  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-175        218.77
                                                 256544  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-171        198.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,008.69
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 01/10/14 113922  AT&T                           256607  UTILITIES                                   100-310-5216-191         17.86
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-193         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-280         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-281         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-291         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         45.95
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        414.64
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        130.94
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-135         22.47
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        104.85
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-137         29.96
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-138         29.96
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-139         74.89
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-140        112.34
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        187.21
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        150.71
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        150.71
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165         30.14
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164         30.14
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166         30.14
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-280          6.03
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-281          6.03
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-282          6.03
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-283          6.03
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284          6.03
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290          7.54
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-291          7.54
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-292          7.54
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293          7.54
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-104          2.24
                                                                                                     100-140-5216-134        291.95
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-130         91.19
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-139         19.12
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-151        178.97
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150         87.54
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164        376.09
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-163        195.03
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165        245.63
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-180         89.48
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-181         89.48
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-183         89.48
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-184         89.48
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-183        178.97
                                                                                                     308-310-5216-168         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-171         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176         17.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,808.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 01/10/14 113923  CHERI ADAMS                    256689  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113924  ADDICTION MEDICINE CONSULTA    256690  SERVICES                                    600-310-5224-165         49.50
                                                                                                     601-310-5224-163         49.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          99.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113925  AK & COMPANY ATTN: ANITA K     256622  1ST INSTALLMENT FOR PREPARATION             100-140-5224-125      2,950.00
                                                         AND SUBMISSION TO THE STATE                                               
                                                         CONTROLLER'S OFFICE FOR FY 13                                             
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,950.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113926  ALEXANDER'S CONTRACT SERVIC    256604  WATER METERS READING SERVICES               600-140-5224-127     11,333.48
                                                         14AS003                                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      11,333.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113927  ALLIANT INSURANCE ATTN:ACCT    256623  SPECIAL EVENTS INSURANCE                    406-000-2304-000        113.00
                                                         PAYMENT FOR QTR ENDING 12/31/13                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         113.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113928  AMERICAN WEST TIRE & AUTO      256657  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        621.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         621.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113929  FRED ANDERTON                  256688  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113930  AUGUSTINEIDEAS                 256676  PR & MARKETING PHASE 1                      410-140-5224-105      5,000.00
                                                 256677  PR & MARKETING PHASE 1                      410-140-5224-105      3,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       8,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113931  AVERY ASSOCIATES               256640  LABOR RELATION SERVICES                     100-130-5224-116      1,100.00
                                                         DEC 2013                                                                  
                                                 256641  LABOR RELATION EXPENSES                     100-130-5224-116        253.11
                                                         NOV 2013                                                                  
                                                 256645  LABOR RELATION SERVICES                     100-130-5224-116      1,100.00
                                                         JAN 14                                                                    
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,453.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113932  BIG BRAND TIRE & SERVICE       256660  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        363.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         363.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113933  BIG CREEK LUMBER               256694  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-055        120.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         120.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113934  BIG RED MARKETING, LLC         256626  REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES - OCT 13              410-140-5224-105      7,737.23
                                                 256627  REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES NOV 13                410-140-5224-105      2,791.17
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      10,528.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113935  BIG RED MARKETING, LLC         256613  PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR TPRA              410-140-5224-105      4,500.00
                                                         13CM024                                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113936  THE BLUEPRINTER                256650  CITY COUNCIL AGENDA                         100-130-5212-121        168.92
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200          5.33
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-201          3.56
                                                 256651  CITY COUNCIL AGENDA                         100-130-5212-121        151.58
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200          4.79
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-201          3.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         337.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113937  THE BLUEPRINTER                256679  125TH ANNIVERSARY FLYERS                    100-411-5212-055        302.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         302.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113938  CALIF STATE, DEPT OF CONSER    256698  QUARTERLY SMIP FEES COLLECTED               100-000-2002-000        406.52
                                                         OCT - DEC 2013                              100-000-4802-000        -20.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         386.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113939  THE CAD-SCAN CONNECTION        256672  14PWB001: SCANNING SERVICES                 113-310-5224-217      5,795.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,795.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 01/10/14 113944  CALIFORNIA POLICE CHIEFS AS    256609  ROLE OF POLICE CHIEF'S                      100-210-5226-135        425.00
                                                         EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT                                                       
                                                         REGISTRATION:                                                             
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         425.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113945  JASON CARTER                   256606  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184         78.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          78.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113946  CENTRAL COAST RECORD STORAG    256638  SERVICES                                    100-130-5212-121         49.49
                                                 256646  SERVICES                                    100-130-5212-121         54.94
                                                 256673  SERVICES                                    100-710-5212-209          2.94
                                                 256674  SERVICES                                    100-710-5212-209         37.73
                                                 256701  SERVICES                                    100-140-5212-125        393.11
                                                 256702  SERVICES                                    600-140-5212-127         52.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         591.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113947  COASTAL TRACTOR                256663  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191        149.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         149.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113948  COUNTRY ROSE PLANT & FLOWER    256642  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           602-310-5212-166         45.00
                                                 256643  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           100-130-5212-103        156.16
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120         40.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         241.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113949  DAVID TAUSSIG & ASSOCIATES,    256706  PROF CONSULTING SERVICES                    224-140-5224-125        345.00
                                                         AB 1600 FEE JUSTIFICATION STUDY             212-140-5224-125        345.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         690.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113950  DAVIS WATER CONDITIONING       256644  MONTHLY RENT                                100-130-5212-121          6.64
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103          6.64
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         20.16
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-161          6.64
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209          6.64
                                                                                                     227-710-5212-211          6.64
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212          6.64
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         28.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-175         25.00
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         113.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113951  DEL SOL BUILDERS, INC          256700  REFUND BALANCE OF                           406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         ENCROACHMENT DEPOSIT                        100-000-4702-000       -440.84
                                                         FOR E12-0094                                114-000-4762-000         -4.71
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -24.50
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113952  DISCOVERY BENEFITS             256716  DEC 2013 FSA FEES                           100-000-2118-000        107.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         107.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113953  DISCOVERY BENEFITS             256717  FLEX SPENDING ACCOUNTS                      100-000-2118-000      1,538.42
                                                         PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS 1-10-14                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,538.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113954  EARTH SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS      256705  SVCS FOR UPTOWN FAMILY PARK                 110-411-5224-689        802.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         802.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113955  FARM SUPPLY CO                 256693  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-283        143.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         143.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113956  FEDERAL SIGNAL CORP            256658  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191        157.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         157.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113957  THE GAS COMPANY                256605  UTILITIES                                   100-220-5216-150        161.73
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-185        313.26
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-196        225.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         700.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113958  GOLDEN HILL CAR WASH DIANE     256662  50 CAR WASH COUPONS                         100-310-5212-191        400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113959  HANSON AGGREGATES, INC         256670  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-291        602.24
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         602.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113960  RANDALL HARRIS                 256678  EDUCATION REIMBURSEMENT                     100-220-5212-149        540.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         540.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113961  RON HODEL                      256687  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113962  DALE HUBBARD                   256636  REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLASS B                   601-310-5212-163         30.00
                                                         DRIVING TEST                                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          30.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113963  JERRY HUNTER                   256686  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113964  J. B. DEWAR, INC               256654  FUEL                                        100-310-5212-191     10,787.60
                                                 256656  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191        310.74
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      11,098.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113965  JOSE BENITEZ dba J BENITEZ     256629  WASH SHELTER BENCH                          206-140-5224-123        132.00
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131        396.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         528.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113966  BILL WEST dba JJB AUTO GLAS    256653  GREEN TINT                                  100-310-5212-191        248.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         248.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113967  JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES          256695  PARTS LESS DISCOUNT                         100-310-5221-171        232.50
                                                 256696  PARTS LESS DISCOUNT                         100-310-5221-290        299.10
                                                 256697  PARTS LESS DISCOUNT                         100-310-5221-176        338.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         870.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113968  TERRY JOHNSON                  256685  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113969  KPRL                           256647  CITY COUNCIL MEETING                        100-110-5212-101        640.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         640.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113970  NICK KAMP                      256634  REIMBURSEMENT FOR BOOTS                     601-310-5212-164        137.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         137.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113971  KEN KNOTT                      256684  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        307.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         307.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113972  MICHAEL LARSEN                 256683  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        316.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         316.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113973  ROBERT LATA                    256682  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000      3,000.00
                                                         JULY - DEC 2013                                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113974  LAWSON PRODUCTS INC            256655  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191        127.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         127.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113975  LEAGUE OF CALIFORNIA CITIES    256637  2014 MEMBERSHIP DUES                        100-110-5212-101        100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113976  LEAGUE OF CA CITIES CONFERE    256699  CHANNEL COUNTIES DIVISION                   100-110-5212-101        210.00
                                                         DINNER MEETING 1/31/14                                                    
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         210.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113977  LEHR AUTO ELECTRIC             256665  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191        679.88
                                                 256666  SIREN SPEAKER                               100-310-5212-191        236.29
                                                 256667  ION SIDEKICK                                100-310-5212-191        372.21
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,288.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113978  DAN LEMONS                     256681  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113979  LINSON SIGNS                   256661  FENDER GRAPHICS REPLACED                    100-310-5212-191         55.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          55.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113980  MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR    256652  14PW006: L&L FOR DEC 13                     308-310-5221-168     64,790.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      64,790.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113981  MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATION     256639  ANNUAL CODE ON INTERNET FEE                 100-130-5212-121        650.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         650.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113982  NAFFA INTERNATIONAL            256632  PROF SERVICES                               100-310-5235-217      1,010.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,010.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113983  PASO ROBLES CHAMBER OF COMM    256612  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR CENTER                 100-130-5224-104      5,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113984  CITY OF PASO ROBLES REVOLVI    256631  REIMBURSE REVOLVING CASH FUND               100-110-5226-101        517.36
                                                         FOR CK # 1027-1028                          601-000-4803-000        318.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         835.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113985  PASO ROBLES PROFESSIONAL FI    256719  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-150      1,405.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,405.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113986  PASO ROBLES MAIN STREET INC    256611  CONTRACT FOR DOWNTOWN PROMOTIONAL           100-130-5224-104      5,839.83
                                                         SERVICES  14CMO03                                                         
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,839.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113987  PASO ROBLES PUBLIC SCHOOLS     256649  COOKIES FOR                                 100-110-5212-101         47.50
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                                                         CITY COUNCIL MEETING                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          47.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113988  PASO ROBLES WINE COUNTRY AL    256614  CONTRACT FOR PROMOTIONS                     100-130-5224-104      7,500.00
                                                         14CMO01                                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113989  PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUN    256625  REFILL POSTAGE MACHINE                      100-130-5212-103         30.18
                                                         CITY HALL                                   100-130-5212-116        646.30
                                                         ACCT #1840889                               100-130-5212-121          3.68
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125      1,171.98
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127        303.34
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-131         12.78
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135          7.48
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136        446.55
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137          4.28
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         56.12
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-148         79.18
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-150         64.80
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-161        237.63
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         30.01
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         23.08
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-183         -1.58
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-187          3.16
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191         13.81
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-199         10.70
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200        164.52
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-204          4.21
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209        485.78
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212         14.30
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         44.88
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-290          1.72
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-370         20.57
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383         32.94
                                                                                                     110-411-5212-689          3.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,915.62
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113990  SAFEGUARD                      256618  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-055        482.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         482.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113991  SAN LUIS OBISPO CO. SHERIFF    256617  14PD017: CLETS MESSAGE                      100-210-5224-140      5,176.49
                                                         ANNUAL SUPPORT                                                            
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,176.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113992  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY VISI    256610  VISITOR PROMOTIONS                          410-140-5224-105      5,370.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,370.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113993  SAN LUIS PERSONNEL SERVICES    256619  STAFFING SERVICES                           600-140-5224-127      2,534.60
                                                 256635  STAFFING SERVICES                           600-140-5224-127      2,192.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,727.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113994  SECRETARY OF STATE NOTARY P    256675  APPLICATION FEE FOR                         100-710-5212-209         40.00
                                                         CALIFORNIA NOTARY COMMISIONI                                              
                                                         EXAM 01/29/14                                                             
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          40.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113995  MARILYN FAYE KOLLER SEIM DB    256630  CHRISTMAS WINDOW PAINTING                   206-140-5212-130        120.00
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-131        300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         420.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113996  LOCAL 620, SEIU, AFL-CIO,CL    256718  SEIU UNION DUES                             100-000-2113-000      1,676.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,676.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113997  SENIOR VOLUNTEER SERVICES      256709  SENIOR VOLUNTEER SERVICES                   401-411-5224-185        540.00
                                                         THROUGH 12/28/13                                                          
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         540.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113998  SIGN HERE                      256691  WINDOW LETTERING                            600-140-5212-127         87.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          87.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 113999  MARY SPONHALTZ                 256608  ROLE OF THE POLICE CHIEF'S                  100-210-5226-135         20.00
                                                         EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TRAINING                                              
                                                         MEAL ADVANCE                                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          20.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114000  STERLING COMMUNICATIONS        256664  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191         25.14
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.14
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114001  TANKS A LOT HYDRO              256616  HYDORS                                      100-220-5212-150        580.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         580.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114002  TAYLOR RENTAL CORPORATION      256704  PATIO HEATER RENTAL                         100-310-5212-055        394.99
                                                         125TH ANNIVERSARY                                                         
                                                         REMAINING BALANCE DUE                                                     
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         394.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114003  TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT, INC        256668  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-291      1,162.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,162.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114004  TRANS UNION LLC                256703  CREDIT BUREAU SERVICES                      600-140-5212-127         60.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          60.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114005  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    256680  SUPPLIES                                    602-310-5221-166        142.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         142.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114006  WILLDAN FINANCIAL SERVICES     256669  COMMUNITY FACILITIES DIST                   310-710-5224-221        375.08
                                                         ADMINISTRATION                                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         375.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114007  THE WINE WRANGLER COY & SAR    256615  GOLF FAM TRANSPORTATION                     410-140-5224-105      2,152.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,152.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114008  ZAHN MASONRY                   256624  REPAIR BLOCK WALL AT CRESTON RD             100-310-5212-291      3,429.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,429.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114009  AMI PIPE & SUPPLY, INC         256692  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-280        141.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         141.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 01/10/14 114010  BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP ACC    256712  ATTORNEY SERVICES                           600-310-5225-165      3,592.89
                                                                                                     100-710-5225-209        450.00
                                                                                                     100-120-5224-102      4,042.89
                                                                                                     100-120-5239-102     -4,042.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,042.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114011  PASO ROBLES FORD               256659  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         10.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          10.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114012  PASO ROBLES NEWSPAPERS, INC    256648  VETERANS DAY ADS                            100-130-5212-121         50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114013  PASO ROBLES WASTE & RECYCLE    256671  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-210-5216-135         40.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        159.98
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-137         60.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-138         60.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-139         40.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-140         40.00
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        215.37
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150         97.13
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166        250.23
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174        250.23
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175        353.42
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230         97.13
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173         97.13
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-185        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-196        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290        147.29
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-163        113.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,316.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114014  PRP COMPANIES                  256603  WATER DOOR HANGERS                          600-140-5212-127        177.87
                                                 256628  PASO EXPRESS DAY PASS                       206-140-5212-131        184.14
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         362.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114015  RICK ENGINEERING COMPANY       256620  14PW023: SCOTT ST REPAIRS                   103-910-5452-334      7,482.50
                                                 256621  14PW022: SPRING ST REPAIRS                  103-910-5452-334     11,830.92
                                                 256707  13CD004: PROF SERVICES                      601-310-5224-370      1,955.01
                                                         URBAN SUSTAINABILITY AREA                                                 
                                                 256710  PROF SERVICES                               100-130-5235-773      1,120.00
                                                         ANZA INTERPRETIVE SIGNAGE                                                 
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      22,388.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 01/10/14 114016  SAN LUIS O CO. NEWSPAPERS A    256633  NEWSPAPER PUBLICATIONS                      100-130-5212-121        448.84